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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - Kings), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2025  1:42:01PM

Assembly District 41

 2,711 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 242 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 52 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  3,005 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  3,005 

 1,637 JULIET P. HOWARD (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 AARON JUDGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM PERLMUTTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BINYOMIN BENDET (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES FINKELSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL ROMINFOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANNY CRANE (WRITE-IN)

 2 DONALD J TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 ER EASERBASA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDY WOLCOWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTIN HIRTENFELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAX FRIED (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL KESTENBAUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 NECHAMA NOVIKOV (WRITE-IN)

 1 NEIL GORSUCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 PERETZ YAMEH (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER TILEM (WRITE-IN)

 1 RACHAEL TYBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 RALPH PALMIERI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHAYA D WALLERSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHLOMO KATZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 SITAL PATEL (WRITE-IN)

 13 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  1,672 

Unrecorded  1,333 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - Kings), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2025  1:42:01PM

Assembly District 42

 31,417 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 2,261 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 633 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  34,311 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  34,311 

 25,389 JULIET P. HOWARD (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 AARON JUDGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADINA SASH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEX CASTRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANGELA PINK (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY ONORATO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARIELLA FETMAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 BARRY BINIK (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARUCH DOV FUCHCHANDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BORUCH E ZUCKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRANDICE TAYLOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES HAMILTON HOUSTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS BANKS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS MAISANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CJ SENTER (WRITE-IN)

 3 CURTIS A. SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID LEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID SASSER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEBORAH ADLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEBORAH SHAMEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEXTER HOYTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD J TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOUGLAS JONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOV ZEITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOV ZEITLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 EFRAIM GLASSMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELINDRA CRISCOLL (WRITE-IN)

 1 FERNANDO ANDERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK E. HEDGEPETH (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEOFFREY DAVENPORT (WRITE-IN)

 1 GINA ANDERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 HIND RAJAB (WRITE-IN)

 1 ILHEN OMAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 ISAAC GOTDINER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACK ROBERTSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANCE CHUNG (WRITE-IN)

 1 JENNIFER BRILLANTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEROME BALSAM (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - Kings), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2025  1:42:01PM

Assembly District 42

 1 JILL WALDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOANNA ARNOW (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH ZISKIV (WRITE-IN)

 2 JUSTIN PARNES (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUSTIN WEDDLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 KANYE WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAREN RICHARDSON (WRITE-IN)

 2 LEBRON JAMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 MANUEL WON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARC SNYDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW DALOISIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIA MCDONALD (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL ASCHERDORF (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BENNET (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BLACKSTOCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL EICHENSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL S. GLORIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL SCHEINER (WRITE-IN)

 2 MORTON AVIGDOV (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOSHE PORUNOY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MUMIA ABU JAMAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICKA PIERRE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOCHUM WOLF (WRITE-IN)

 1 PREET BMAHARA (WRITE-IN)

 1 REUBIN FULLER BENNETT (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDY GULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUTH BADER GINSBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMUEL BERNSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARI LANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAUL STEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHANNON E. ADAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHIMON KATZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHIRLEY CHISOLM (WRITE-IN)

 2 SIDNEY GREENBERGER (WRITE-IN)

 2 SIMCHA FELDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE HARVEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SURIE HECHT (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN KELLMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TED CRUZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 TURQUOISE HASKIN (WRITE-IN)

 100 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 YEHUDA FOLLMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 YONI BRAUDE (WRITE-IN)

 1 YVONNE NIX (WRITE-IN)

 2 ZOHRAN KWAME MAMDANI (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - Kings), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2025  1:42:01PM

Assembly District 42

Total Votes  25,581 

Unrecorded  8,730 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - Kings), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2025  1:42:01PM

Assembly District 43

 21,338 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 1,393 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 461 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  23,192 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  23,192 

 18,253 JULIET P. HOWARD (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ALEX PAREENE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW M. CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BASHA BOTNICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 BECALIS ALMONUZAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 BETHANY BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRI Z ARONOW (WRITE-IN)

 1 CALVIN TABB (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHI OSSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHIDI A. EZE (WRITE-IN)

 2 CURTIS A. SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID GERARD GROSS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID LUREIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEIDRY WEINMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 EADY VANDYNE (WRITE-IN)

 1 GAIL GUILLET (WRITE-IN)

 1 HIND RAJAB (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASPER BEARD (WRITE-IN)

 3 JILL R. EPSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH PEPE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUAN SOTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIA CLARK (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAMALA HARRIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAREN MOMISON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAYA RUDOY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MILES KAMPF-LASSIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MUSHKA HARTMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PIERCE BROSNAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAY ACOSTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 REUVEN SIDOF (WRITE-IN)

 1 REYNA FALLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAAD FARRAD (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHAY L ASKEW (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHELDON ALLEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SRULI MONDELBAUN (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE ROGERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 TINA FEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM SERPA (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - Kings), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2025  1:42:01PM

Assembly District 43

 1 TUVIA KASIMOV (WRITE-IN)

 54 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 YONI GROSOMER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZACHARY ELMASHALY (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  18,351 

Unrecorded  4,841 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - Kings), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2025  1:42:01PM

Assembly District 44

 28,338 PUBLIC COUNTER

 1 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 2,039 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 531 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  30,909 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  30,909 

 24,210 JULIET P. HOWARD (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ABENA DARKEH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM DILEO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM MAZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEC SCHIERENBECK (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEX GINSBURG (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMANADA SHIYAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMEYA BIRDAVOLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ASHOK CHANDRAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 AVIGDER URBACH (WRITE-IN)

 1 AVRAHOM ELEZER KAPLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEN SARAF (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENJAMIN UKEHAHAJ (WRITE-IN)

 1 BETH BALTIMORE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN CHELCUN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN ERICKSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN L. GOTLIEB (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAREY TAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARLOS RODON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CASS JENSEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CATHLEEN CARSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHAIM HERBSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHAIM LEV (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTINA SCANLON (WRITE-IN)

 2 CHRISTOPHER NEFF (WRITE-IN)

 7 CURTIS A. SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL SHAPIRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID LEW (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID LIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIAMOND DAVE COLON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIANA ROSEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ED DORNEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELENOR RATKEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELEOR COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELISE STEFANIK (WRITE-IN)

 3 ERIC L. ADAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 FERNANDO VALEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK SEDDIO (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - Kings), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2025  1:42:01PM

Assembly District 44

 1 GEORGE BUSH (WRITE-IN)

 1 GIBA KIK (WRITE-IN)

 1 GRAHAM KOZAK (WRITE-IN)

 1 GRAHAM PLATNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREGORY GORDON (WRITE-IN)

 1 HAROLD BAKER (WRITE-IN)

 2 HESHY TISCHLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 HILLET ELY (WRITE-IN)

 3 HIND RAJAB (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOWARD STERN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACK WOKOWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACOB GOLDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMAL DAVIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANINE ACQUAFREDDA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JARED KLEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JARRED MCGINAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEN EISENBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESSICA TISCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH BLAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH BLUMENFRUCHT (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH KOZAK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSHUA GELLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAREN KING (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATE KUDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHRYN GARCIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 KELLY DURKIN MIRIAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNETH GARNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN KUSHCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 KHALIL SULKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 KWASI MENSAH (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEO ECKSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEONARD HAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUKE SCHRAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARISSA SHERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK CHALFIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW GARRY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW LAHNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAUL SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAYA KORNBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE PADILLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOSHE MOSKAVITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 NACHUM REICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 NILES ROGERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 OLIVER MILEO (WRITE-IN)

 1 OONA FITZPATRICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAM NARDALILLI (WRITE-IN)

Page 9 of 23



Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - Kings), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2025  1:42:01PM

Assembly District 44

 1 RAUL JARA (WRITE-IN)

 1 REX SUNTUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 RIOO BRILL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RIVKA ARSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT BELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT QUIVERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMANTHA BELSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMUAL ADAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN CROUTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN SPEILMAN (WRITE-IN)

 93 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WES WARNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 YINGHUA LI (WRITE-IN)

 1 YISRAEL KLEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZOHRAN KWAME MAMDANI (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  24,413 

Unrecorded  6,496 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - Kings), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2025  1:42:01PM

Assembly District 48

 6,739 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 575 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 139 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  7,453 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  7,453 

 2,916 JULIET P. HOWARD (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ALFRED E NEWMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ASHER FINE (WRITE-IN)

 1 AVRAHAM KRAUT (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILLY DAYAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOBBY JONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHELSEA HORNICK BECKER (WRITE-IN)

 3 CURTIS A. SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL MAYER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID DAGMY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID KRAUT (WRITE-IN)

 3 DONALD J TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 2 ERIC L. ADAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ESTHER FRUHRHANDLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ESTHER LAPA (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRAIDA KAMAROV (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRAIDE KOMAROV (WRITE-IN)

 1 GITTY ROSEN BERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 HADARRAH KAHN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HINDY FARKAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 IAN D. GIRSHEK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACK BLANCO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANICE CHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIA OVED (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEAH KAHN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LESLIE GRUEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MEIR PEREZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MITCH WANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MITCHELL HADDAD (WRITE-IN)

 1 NAAKOOSE OBERMEISTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 NELSON LEVINE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAULINE VIZGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RIVKY GOULD (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARI LANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT W GIRSHEK (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHIFRA SHAPIRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHMAYA MODES (WRITE-IN)

 2 SIMCHA FELDER (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - Kings), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2025  1:42:01PM

Assembly District 48

 1 SPEAKER JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN LIEDERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN SILVERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TARDIS JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 TATYANA PARKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 TED CRUZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOBY SCHWARTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 TZVI HADOSN (WRITE-IN)

 59 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILL SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 YAACOV LAPA (WRITE-IN)

 1 YAAKOV BLACK (WRITE-IN)

 1 YISRAEL BAUMANN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  3,031 

Unrecorded  4,422 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - Kings), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2025  1:42:01PM

Assembly District 52

 8,925 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 784 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 146 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  9,855 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  9,855 

 7,953 JULIET P. HOWARD (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ALAN LAWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEX NGUYEN (WRITE-IN)

 2 CURTIS A. SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC GONZALEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC L. ADAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ETHAN GRAHAM HOROWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARY KESNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 GENGHIS KHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREG JARRED (WRITE-IN)

 1 HILARY JAGER  (WRITE-IN)

 1 HIND RAJAB (WRITE-IN)

 1 HONORA BOLLERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JALEN BRUNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEAN VALJEAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN FRANCIS FLYNN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN COREORAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JORDAN LIEBER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIA RORICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIAN RAINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KANYE WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARA ESHKENAZI (WRITE-IN)

 2 LAWRENCE ROTHBART  (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUNA GAREEN MONTANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATT WELCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAY CONLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIHAI RADU (WRITE-IN)

 1 OLIVIA GUARNA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT C NEWMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT NEWMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUTH BADER GINSBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAM ROTHSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 25 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  8,011 

Unrecorded  1,844 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - Kings), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2025  1:42:01PM

Assembly District 57

 10,984 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 656 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 245 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  11,885 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  11,885 

 9,810 JULIET P. HOWARD (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ADAM CHASE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADENIKE OLANREWAJU (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEX CASTRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNIE SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARLOS RAMIREZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 CEA WEAVER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL CASTELLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DREW OHRINGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD MARSHALLOW (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMMA KAUFMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC L. ADAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 FELIX BERDERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 IGENIE F. HARRIS BLENMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 IGENIE- HARRIS BLENMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 J' EDGAR HUSSAIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOEL BENJAMIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH R. BIDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARRY HOLMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUIGI MANGIONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATT LANDIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICOLE HE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOAH FRIEDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAM JACOBSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARA GRIBBON (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARAH TELSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 SOPHIA MILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEFAN GRAYBAUSKAS (WRITE-IN)

 29 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  9,866 

Unrecorded  2,019 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - Kings), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2025  1:42:01PM

Assembly District 58

 1,710 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 109 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 21 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  1,840 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  1,840 

 1,507 JULIET P. HOWARD (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 KENNETH T MONTGOMARY (WRITE-IN)

 3 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  1,511 

Unrecorded  329 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - Kings), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2025  1:42:01PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - Kings) - Kings County

 112,162 PUBLIC COUNTER

 1 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 8,059 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 2,228 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  122,450 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  122,450 

 91,675 JULIET P. HOWARD (DEMOCRATIC)

 2 AARON JUDGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ABENA DARKEH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM CHASE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM DILEO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM MAZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM PERLMUTTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADENIKE OLANREWAJU (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADINA SASH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALAN LAWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEC SCHIERENBECK (WRITE-IN)

 2 ALEX CASTRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEX GINSBURG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEX NGUYEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEX PAREENE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALFRED E NEWMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMANADA SHIYAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMEYA BIRDAVOLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW M. CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANGELA PINK (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY ONORATO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARIELLA FETMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ASHER FINE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ASHOK CHANDRAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 AVIGDER URBACH (WRITE-IN)

 1 AVRAHAM KRAUT (WRITE-IN)

 1 AVRAHOM ELEZER KAPLAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 BARRY BINIK (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARUCH DOV FUCHCHANDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BASHA BOTNICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 BECALIS ALMONUZAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEN SARAF (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENJAMIN UKEHAHAJ (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNIE SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BETH BALTIMORE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BETHANY BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILLY DAYAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BINYOMIN BENDET (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOBBY JONES (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - Kings), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2025  1:42:01PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - Kings) - Kings County

 1 BORUCH E ZUCKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRANDICE TAYLOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRI Z ARONOW (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN CHELCUN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN ERICKSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN L. GOTLIEB (WRITE-IN)

 1 CALVIN TABB (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAREY TAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARLOS RAMIREZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARLOS RODON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CASS JENSEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CATHLEEN CARSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CEA WEAVER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHAIM HERBSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHAIM LEV (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES FINKELSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES HAMILTON HOUSTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHELSEA HORNICK BECKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHI OSSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHIDI A. EZE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS BANKS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS MAISANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTINA SCANLON (WRITE-IN)

 2 CHRISTOPHER NEFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 CJ SENTER (WRITE-IN)

 17 CURTIS A. SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL CASTELLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL MAYER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL ROMINFOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL SHAPIRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANNY CRANE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID DAGMY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID GERARD GROSS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID KRAUT (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID LEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID LEW (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID LIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID LUREIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID SASSER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEBORAH ADLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEBORAH SHAMEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEIDRY WEINMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEXTER HOYTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIAMOND DAVE COLON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIANA ROSEN (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - Kings), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2025  1:42:01PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - Kings) - Kings County

 6 DONALD J TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 2 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOUGLAS JONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOV ZEITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOV ZEITLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DREW OHRINGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 EADY VANDYNE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ED DORNEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD MARSHALLOW (WRITE-IN)

 1 EFRAIM GLASSMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELENOR RATKEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELEOR COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELINDRA CRISCOLL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELISE STEFANIK (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMMA KAUFMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ER EASERBASA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC GONZALEZ (WRITE-IN)

 7 ERIC L. ADAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ESTHER FRUHRHANDLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ESTHER LAPA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ETHAN GRAHAM HOROWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 FELIX BERDERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 FERNANDO ANDERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 FERNANDO VALEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRAIDA KAMAROV (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRAIDE KOMAROV (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK E. HEDGEPETH (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK SEDDIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 GAIL GUILLET (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARY KESNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 GENGHIS KHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEOFFREY DAVENPORT (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE BUSH (WRITE-IN)

 1 GIBA KIK (WRITE-IN)

 1 GINA ANDERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 GITTY ROSEN BERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 GRAHAM KOZAK (WRITE-IN)

 1 GRAHAM PLATNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREG JARRED (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREGORY GORDON (WRITE-IN)

 1 HADARRAH KAHN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HAROLD BAKER (WRITE-IN)

 2 HESHY TISCHLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 HILARY JAGER  (WRITE-IN)

 1 HILLET ELY (WRITE-IN)

 6 HIND RAJAB (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - Kings), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2025  1:42:01PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - Kings) - Kings County

 1 HINDY FARKAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 HONORA BOLLERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOWARD STERN (WRITE-IN)

 1 IAN D. GIRSHEK (WRITE-IN)

 1 IGENIE F. HARRIS BLENMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 IGENIE- HARRIS BLENMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ILHEN OMAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 ISAAC GOTDINER (WRITE-IN)

 1 J' EDGAR HUSSAIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACK BLANCO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACK ROBERTSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACK WOKOWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACOB GOLDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JALEN BRUNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMAL DAVIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANCE CHUNG (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANICE CHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANINE ACQUAFREDDA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JARED KLEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JARRED MCGINAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASPER BEARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEAN VALJEAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEN EISENBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 JENNIFER BRILLANTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEROME BALSAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESSICA TISCH (WRITE-IN)

 3 JILL R. EPSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JILL WALDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOANNA ARNOW (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOEL BENJAMIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN FRANCIS FLYNN (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOHN SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN COREORAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JORDAN LIEBER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH BLAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH BLUMENFRUCHT (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH KOZAK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH PEPE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH R. BIDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH ZISKIV (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSHUA GELLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUAN SOTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDY WOLCOWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIA CLARK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIA OVED (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIA RORICH (WRITE-IN)

Page 19 of 23



Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - Kings), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2025  1:42:01PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - Kings) - Kings County

 1 JULIAN RAINS (WRITE-IN)

 2 JUSTIN PARNES (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUSTIN WEDDLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAMALA HARRIS (WRITE-IN)

 2 KANYE WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAREN KING (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAREN MOMISON (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAREN RICHARDSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATE KUDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHRYN GARCIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 KELLY DURKIN MIRIAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNETH GARNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNETH T MONTGOMARY (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN KUSHCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 KHALIL SULKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 KWASI MENSAH (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARA ESHKENAZI (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARRY HOLMES (WRITE-IN)

 2 LAWRENCE ROTHBART  (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEAH KAHN (WRITE-IN)

 2 LEBRON JAMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEO ECKSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEONARD HAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 LESLIE GRUEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUIGI MANGIONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUKE SCHRAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUNA GAREEN MONTANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MANUEL WON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARC SNYDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARISSA SHERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK CHALFIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTIN HIRTENFELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATT LANDIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATT WELCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW DALOISIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW GARRY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW LAHNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAUL SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAX FRIED (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAY CONLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAYA KORNBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAYA RUDOY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MEIR PEREZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIA MCDONALD (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL ASCHERDORF (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BENNET (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - Kings), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2025  1:42:01PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - Kings) - Kings County

 1 MICHAEL BLACKSTOCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL EICHENSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL KESTENBAUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL S. GLORIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL SCHEINER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIHAI RADU (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE PADILLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MILES KAMPF-LASSIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MITCH WANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MITCHELL HADDAD (WRITE-IN)

 2 MORTON AVIGDOV (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOSHE MOSKAVITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOSHE PORUNOY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MUMIA ABU JAMAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 MUSHKA HARTMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NAAKOOSE OBERMEISTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 NACHUM REICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 NECHAMA NOVIKOV (WRITE-IN)

 1 NEIL GORSUCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 NELSON LEVINE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICKA PIERRE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICOLE HE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NILES ROGERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOAH FRIEDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOCHUM WOLF (WRITE-IN)

 1 OLIVER MILEO (WRITE-IN)

 1 OLIVIA GUARNA (WRITE-IN)

 1 OONA FITZPATRICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAM NARDALILLI (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAULINE VIZGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PERETZ YAMEH (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER TILEM (WRITE-IN)

 1 PIERCE BROSNAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PREET BMAHARA (WRITE-IN)

 1 RACHAEL TYBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 RALPH PALMIERI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAUL JARA (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAY ACOSTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 REUBIN FULLER BENNETT (WRITE-IN)

 1 REUVEN SIDOF (WRITE-IN)

 1 REX SUNTUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 REYNA FALLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RIOO BRILL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RIVKA ARSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RIVKY GOULD (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT BELL (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - Kings), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2025  1:42:01PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - Kings) - Kings County

 1 ROBERT C NEWMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT NEWMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT QUIVERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDY GULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 2 RUTH BADER GINSBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAAD FARRAD (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAM JACOBSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAM ROTHSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMANTHA BELSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMUAL ADAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMUEL BERNSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARA GRIBBON (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARAH TELSON (WRITE-IN)

 2 SARI LANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAUL STEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT W GIRSHEK (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHANNON E. ADAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHAY L ASKEW (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHAYA D WALLERSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHELDON ALLEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHIFRA SHAPIRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHIMON KATZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHIRLEY CHISOLM (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHLOMO KATZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHMAYA MODES (WRITE-IN)

 2 SIDNEY GREENBERGER (WRITE-IN)

 4 SIMCHA FELDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SITAL PATEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 SOPHIA MILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SPEAKER JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 SRULI MONDELBAUN (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEFAN GRAYBAUSKAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE HARVEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE ROGERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN CROUTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SURIE HECHT (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN KELLMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN LIEDERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN SILVERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN SPEILMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TARDIS JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 TATYANA PARKER (WRITE-IN)

 2 TED CRUZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 TINA FEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOBY SCHWARTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM SERPA (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - Kings), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2025  1:42:01PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - Kings) - Kings County

 1 TURQUOISE HASKIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TUVIA KASIMOV (WRITE-IN)

 1 TZVI HADOSN (WRITE-IN)

 376 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WES WARNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILL SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 YAACOV LAPA (WRITE-IN)

 1 YAAKOV BLACK (WRITE-IN)

 1 YEHUDA FOLLMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 YINGHUA LI (WRITE-IN)

 1 YISRAEL BAUMANN (WRITE-IN)

 1 YISRAEL KLEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 YONI BRAUDE (WRITE-IN)

 1 YONI GROSOMER (WRITE-IN)

 1 YVONNE NIX (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZACHARY ELMASHALY (WRITE-IN)

 3 ZOHRAN KWAME MAMDANI (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  92,436 

Unrecorded  30,014 

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the 

members of the board, or a majority thereof, on Tuesday, December 2, 2025.

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing BoardCanvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk
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